Town of North Reading
Massachusetts

Board of Selectmen

(8]

12.
13.
14.

MONDAY, OCTOBER 19, 2015

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

Executive Session
Call to Order in Open Session
Public Hearing: Modify Fuel Storage License — 144 Main Street

Minutes: September 16, 2015 Executive Session
September 21, 2015 Regular and Executive Session
October 5, 2015 Regular Session and Executive Session
October 7, Regular Session

Approve August Legal Bills

Public Comment

Proclamation — November 13" “World Pancreatic Cancer Day”
Authorize Petition to State Legislature — Magnolia Road
Approve Strategic Plan Modifications

Kinder Morgan Pipeline Update

Appointments: Fourth of July Committee, Water Commission,
Metropolitan Area Planning Council

Vehicle Use Policy — 2" Reading
Town Administrator’s Report

Old and New Business
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